Hydropneumatic
Accumulators
& Pulsation Dampers
Applications include:
● Shock absorption
● Energy storage
● Energy standby
● Leakage makeup

Bases
TYPE Description Weight Example of applications
Dmin
(mm)
Dmax
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
E
(mm)
(kg) WA L/LAV LA/LAS AS
CFOZ72LF120 67 72 120 90 45 22 0.3 WA0.16
CFOZ90LF120
85 90
120 90 45 22 0.3
CFOZ90LF160 160 120 45 32 0.4
CFOZ96LF120
91 96
120 90 45 22 0.3
WA0.35 LAV0.5
CFOZ96LF160 160 120 45 32 0.4
CFOZ102LF160 97 102 160 120 45 32 0.4 WA0.5/100-140 L/LAV0.35
CFOZ111LF160 103 111 160 120 45 32 0.4 WA0.5/210
WA0.75-100/140
CFOZ120LF160 112 120 160 120 45 32 0.4 WA0.75-210/300bar;
WA1-210bar;
LAV0.75;
LAV1.5;
LAV2.5
LA/LAS0.75; LA/
LAS1; LA/LAS1.5;
LA/LAS3
CFOZ128LF160 121 128 160 120 45 32 0.4 WA0.75-250
CFOZ137LF160 129 137 160 120 45 32 0.4 WA1-250
CFOZ146LF160
138 146
160 120 45 32 0.4 WA1.4-100;/140;
WA2-140;CFOZ146LF210 210 170 50 32 0.5
CFOZ159LF160
147 159
160 120 45 32 0.4 WA1.4-250;
WA2-250CFOZ159LF210 210 170 50 32 0.5
CFOZ172LF160
160 172
160 120 45 32 0.5
WA1.4-350 LA/LAL/LAS
4 to 12 litreCFOZ172LF210 210 170 50 32 0.5
CFOZ224LF210 212 224 210 170 50 32 0.5 AS 15 to 55
CFOZ237LF210 225 237 210 170 50 32 0.5
	 Condition Monitoring Division	 Group Headquarters
SAFETY BLOCKS
TECHNICAL DATA